
审核

售通用件

Technical requirements
1. Manufacturing, installation, inspection, use, etc. shall all comply with the 
provisions of JB/T1306-2008.

2. The height of the factory building should be greater than or equal to 
200mm  as measured by the highest point of this crane.

元

描 图

 

 

 

 

描

5

校
 

旧底图总号

底图总  

Elect
ric 
hoist

5Lifting capacity（t）
Span(m)号

标记处数 签 字 第  张更政文件号 日期 重 量 比 例

标 准 共

 

张设 计 115签

Travel speed(m/min)

字

校 对 电气
批 准审  

Crane

travel

LDX5T -  核日 11M A5期

日

Power(kW)

期工 艺REV(RPm)

 

Mo
tor

Model

58.96

YSE802-4 

0.8KW*2 

 

1400 

 

Model

Lifting speed（m/min）

 

Lifting height

Travel speed（m/min）

Wheel diameter

Rail

Working class

Power supply

CD type 5T

5/0.8

φ280 

10 

0-20

P24

A5
380V 50HZ 3P

代号 名称及规格 材料 备注

部件

部件

部件

部件

END BEAM

5TON

ELECTRIC HOIST

MAIN BEAM

QTY

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 部件

2

1

1

1

1

Transmission ratio

4
3

2

1

11 

0-20

NO.

10
00

0


