



Technical requirements

- Manufacturing, installation, inspection, use, etc. shall all comply with the provisions of JB/T1306-2008.
- The height of the factory building should be greater than or equal to 200mm as measured by the highest point of this crane.

Lifting capacity (t)		5	Elect ric hoist	Model	CD type 5T
Span(m)		11		Lifting speed (m/min)	5/0.8
Crane travel		0-20		Lifting height	10
Transmission ratio		58.96		Travel speed (m/min)	0-20
Model		YSE802-4	Wheel diameter		280
Power(kW)		0.8KW*2	Rail		P24
REV(RPm)		1400	Working class		A5
Power supply			Power supply		380V 50HZ 3P

NO.	代号	名称及规格	材料	QTY	备注			
					5	END BEAM	部件	2
4		5TON	部件	1				
3		ELECTRIC HOIST	部件	1				
2		MAIN BEAM	部件	1				
1		ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT	部件	1				
NO. 代号		名称及规格	材料	QTY	备注			

总图

MOTCRANE

第	张	重	量	比	例
共	张				

LDX5T -11M A5